

# International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net ISSN (Online): 2319-7064

### **Notification of Acceptance**

Date: 23.03.2017

Dear Rahma Dewi, Nono Hardinoto,

Your article has been accepted for publication in International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR).

To confirm your publication in **Volume 6 Issue 4, April 2017**, We request you to complete Final Submission within **next 7 working days**.

Your article will be published in opted issue within 3 working days of completing Final Submission.

You may Order for Certificate Hard Copies at this link Order Certificate Hard Copy

If you have any queries or doubts or need Deadline Extension, then please feel free to contact us at editor.ijsrnet@gmail.com

Kindly remember, Since your article is accepted, you cannot publish it anywhere else without taking permission from us.

### Important Information

Paper ID : 23031705

Paper Title : DEVELOPMENT OF TEACHING MATERIAL ON COURSES OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT OF MOTION STUDY

Payable Fee: \$85 USD + Transaction Charges (This Fee Excludes Hard Copy Cost)

#### How to make Final Submission?

1. Upload your Final Article and Payment Proof at this link only <a href="https://www.ijsr.net/finalsubmit.php">https://www.ijsr.net/finalsubmit.php</a>

With Warm Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net



# International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net ISSN (Online): 2319-7064

## **Reviewer Evaluation Report**

Date: 23.03.2017

Paper ID: 23031705

Paper Title: DEVELOPMENT OF TEACHING MATERIAL ON COURSES OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT OF MOTION STUDY

### **Reviewer Report**

| Evaluation Criteria                 | Score (0-10) |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|
| Relevance of Topic                  | 9            |
| Scholarly Quality                   | 8            |
| English Usage                       | 8            |
| Use of Theory                       | 9            |
| Novelty and Originality of the idea | 9            |
| Technical Content and Correctness   | 8            |
| Critical Qualities                  | 8            |
| Clarity of Conclusions              | 9            |
| Use / Quality of Contents           | 8            |
| Other Aspects                       | 9            |
| Total Score                         | 85           |

<sup>\*75-100:</sup> Accept (No Modification Required), \*55-75: Accept with Minor Revisions

#### **Reviewer Decision**

**Accepted (No Modification Required)** 

With Warm Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net

<sup>\*35-54:</sup> Accept with Major Revisions, \*Below 35: Reject